
2023 DATES & ENTRY DEADLINES
\
For your information, below are the start dates, entry deadlines and dates registration opens.

All tournaments on the NJTS will have a deadline of 11:59 A.M. EASTERN TIME.

Tournament Dates Entry Deadline Entry Open
BG18-12 Level 2 February 11-13 Thursday, January 19 Thursday, Dec 8, ‘22
BG18-12 National Spring Team Champ. March 4-7 Thursday, February 9 Thursday, Dec 29, ‘22
BG18-12 Level 3 March 18-20 Thursday, February 23 Thursday, January 12
BG 16-12 National Spring Championship March 25-April 2 Thursday, March 2 Thursday, January 19
BG18-12 Level 3 April 15-17 Thursday, March 23 Thursday, Feb 9
BG18-12 Level 3 May 6-8 Thursday, April 13 Thursday, March 2
BG18-12 Level 2 May 20-23 Thursday, April 27 Thursday, March 16
BG18-12 Level 2 July 1-4 Thursday, June 8 Thursday, April 27
BG16-14  Intersectionals
BG18-12 National Clay Courts* July 9-16 Thursday, June 15 Thursday, May 4
BG16-12 Zone Teams
BG18 National Team Championships
BG18-12 National Championships* August 4-13 Thursday, July 13 Thursday, June 1
BG 16-14 National Doubles Championship August 25-27 Thursday, Aug 3 Thursday, June 22
BG18-12 Level 3 September 9-11 Thursday, Aug 17 Thursday, July 6
BG18-12 Level 2 October 7-9 Thursday, September 14 Thursday, Aug 3
BG18-12 National Indoor Championships* November 25-28 Thursday, Oct 26 Thursday, Sept 21
BG18-12 National Winter Championships* December 28-January 3 Thursday, November 30 Thursday, Oct 19

**Section Endorsement Lists for the National Clay Court Championships, The National Championships, National Indoor Championships and
the National Winter Championships are due on the Monday before the entry deadline.
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